LUXO
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SVL Lighting :: 14/30-32 Beaconsfield St, Alexandria NSW 2015 :: 02 9699 1886 :: sales@svl.net.au :: www.svl.net.au
• Recessed adjustable downlight
• 30 degrees adjustable in two ways, cross
directionally
• High performance reflector providing low glare
• Die Cast aluminium alloy body

* IES Files are available on
request
Order Code Wattage
Beam
Angle
Colour
Temp
Trim
colour
LUXA163WC 16W 40D 3000K W
LUXA223BC 22W 40D 3000K B
LUXA304WC 30W 40D 4000K W
LUXA354BC 35W 40D 4000K B
• Please contact our sales team for specific
requirements and all other item codes
Luminous Intensity Distribution Diagram